
Changes to the NEC 2005 – June 23, 2007
Attendance List

Name	 Company	 City, State	 E-mail

Ken  Abrehamsen Tavares, Fl Ken@prpdehaLLC.com
Paul Allen Black Creek Electrical Middleburg, Fl Prallen_@bellsouth.net
Mark Amaral City Of Cocoa Beach Cocoa Beach, Fl Mamaral@cityofcocoabeach.com
Jack Averill Ii Averill Electric Of Irc, Inc. Vero Beach, Fl Jdaverill@bellspouth.net
William P. Bahler Thompson Electric Winter Park, Fl Bill.bahler@thompsonelecfl.com
David Barnett Coffey Electric Leesburg, Fl Roglcoffey@comcast.net
Ian Barrette Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Guy A. Barrette Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Peter Bayer Boynton Beach, Fl Terry3795@bellsouth.net
Brian Beauchamp Beachem Bros Electric Sarasota, Fl
Raymond Beaudoin Lutz, Fl Ray@godsprops.com
William  L. Blough Doug Clark Electric Sarasota, Fl Billblough@breakfreewireless.com
Rance Borderick Tri-City Electrical Contractors, Inc. Altamonte Springs, Fl Rance.borderick@tcelectric.com
Robert Borkowski Rob’s Electric Vero Beach, Fl Robb70@bellsouth.net
Randolph  Boynton Retrotech Systems Inc. Melbourne, Fl Rboyntonr2@aol.com
Randolph  P Boynton Retrotech Systems Inc. Melbourne, Fl Rboyntonr2@aol.com
Randolph Boynton Retrotech Systems Inc. Melbourne, Fl Rboyntonr2@aol.com
Jack  J Bradley Hollywood, Fl Mrblockhead1@cs.com
Ernest B. Brand Brand Electric Co Conyers, Ga Ernestb@brandelectric.net
Carey Brock St Simons Island, Ga Bob@atlelec.com
Robert  Brock Jr St Simons Island, Ga Bob@atlelec.com
Dennis W. Brown Aaa Electrical Contractors Inc Port Ritchey, Fl Dbrown@aaaele.com
Michael G. Bryan, Sr Stryker Electrical Contracting, Inc. Palm, Fl M.bryan@stryker-electric.com
Maxim  Budnik Budnik And D Electrical Contractors Inc Jacksonville, Fl Bmadmax40@wmconnect.com
Dennis J. Bullock Bullock Electric, Inc. New Port Richey, Fl D_bull4@hotmail.com
Neal  Burdick IEC, Florida West Coast Chapter Tampa, Fl Neal.burdick@ci.tampa.fl.us
Neal Burdick IEC, Florida West Coast Chapter Tampa, Fl Neal.burdick@ci.tampa.fl.us
Henry Burnmeister City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl



Richard L. Burns Burns Electric Consulting Heathrow, Fl Rberns007@cfl.rr.com
Gerald Bynan City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl Juana@pbfl.org
Steve Campbell City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
David M. Carlson Tri City Electrical Contractors, Inc. Altamonte Springs, Fl Dave.carlson@tcelectric.com
Howard Carrell Deland, Fl Ael@cfl.rr.com
Craig Chapman Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Joe Chida Urban Electrical Inc Melbourne, Fl Urbanelectric1@cfl.rr.com
Dave Clark City Of Clearwater Florida Clearwater, Fl Lyle.adams@myclearwater.com
Jeremy Cline Schuman Electric Jacksonville, Fl Karen@schumanelectric.net
Robert  S. Coe Alliance Integrated Services Lake Mary, Fl Ais_bobcoe@bellsouth.net
Roger Coffey Coffey Electric Leesburg, Fl Roglcoffey@comcast.net
Ryan  Collins Tallahassee, Fl
Donald L. Combs Jr. D& P Electric Contractor Inc. Crescent City, Fl Dpelectric@peoplepc.com
John A. Connelly City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Anthony  Connor Anthony Connor Electric Spring Hill, Fl
Jeffrey Cook Adelco Electric Middleburg, Fl Adelcoelectric@comcast.net
John Coop Urban Electrical Inc Melbourne, Fl Lou.ianazzi@urbaneectricalinc.com
Jeff  Cooper NE Iowa Community College Calmar, Ia Cooperj@nicc.edu
James W. Correll Bob Heinmiller A/C Inc. Orlando, Fl
Steve Courtney Courtney Electric Vero Beach, Fl Srcourtney1@aol.com
Ronald Cowart Cowart Electric & Industrial Cont Inc Valdosta, Ga Ks0825@hotmail.com
Robert Crawford Jonesville Electric & Underground, Inc. Newberry, Fl Robcraw@juno.com
Steve Dale 911 Alert Wesley Chapel, Fl 911alert@msn.com
Todd Daniels Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Jon M. Davis City Of Winter Springs Bldg Dept Winter Springs, Fl Mscheraldi@winterspringsfl.org
Curtis R Davis Jacksonville, Fl Jpculin@loadking.com
Jack Dean Coffey Electric Leesburg, Fl Roglcoffey@comcast.net
Basim Debb Bob Heinmiller A/C Inc. Orlando, Fl
Jason Demelo Curvey Electric Cocoa, Fl Jayshorts508@hotmail.com
Joel  Dempsey Crestview, Fl
Mark Derringer Bob Heinmiller A/C Inc. Orlando, Fl
William Donish Lee Systems Tampa, Fl Lespel002@yahoo.com



Jack Drage The Drage Corporation Port Charlotte, Fl Carole@drege.com
Greg Duc Coltin Electric, Inc. Fort Walton Beach, Fl Coltin@earthlink.net
Roger W. Duffield Roger W. Duffield Elec Inc Wellborn, Fl
Terry Dunn City Of Seminole Seminole, Fl Tdunn@ci.seminole.fl.us
Brian Emmonds Pt St Lucie, Fl Alece@adelphia.net
Luis Espel Lee Systems Tampa, Fl Lespel002@yahoo.com
Chad Faircloth Southwest Georgia Technical College Thomasville, Ga Cfaircloth@southwestgatech.edu
David Feger Marion County Ocala, Fl Helen.cedeno@marioncountyfl.org
William  A. Ferguson Treasure Coast Electric, Inc Hobe Sound, Fl Sherronsrf@yahoo.com
Thomas  D. Fertic Saint Cloud, Fl Thomas.d.fertic@lmco.com
Chipper  Fitz Elite Electrical Contractors Inc. Fort Myers, Fl Elite3442@yahoo.com
Patrick E. Flanigan Florida Lighting/Fla Emerg Lighting Tampa, Fl Patf1931@aol.com
Terry Foor Energy Electric Of SW Fl Inc Fort Myers, Fl Floridafoors@aol.com
Richard Forbes Siemens Building Technologies Palm City, Fl Rich.forbes@siemens.com
James  Fowler Omni Electrical Construct Lynchburg, Va Bfowler@omnielco.com
James Fowler Omni Electrical Construct Lynchburg, Va Bfowler@omnielco.com
Lloyd  Francis Heron Electric,  Inc. Orlando, Fl Derrick@heronelectric.com
Carey Frick American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
Earl W. Frick American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
Joseph Frick Unique DBA Unique Electrical Servisrs Sarasota, Fl Kfrick@uniqueservices.com
Jesus Garcia Integrated Systems Control, Inc Miami Lakes, Fl Info@integratedsystemscontrol.com
Stephen  Gifford Gifford Electrical Designs Inc. Punta Gorda, Fl Patendon@comcast.net
Thomas M. Gilmore Pennmoore Electric Inc Clarkesville, Ga Tmgilmore@alltel.net
Dale Glover Coltin Electric, Inc. Fort Walton Beach, Fl Coltin@earthlink.net
Samuel Godwin Sebastian, Fl Sagodwin01@comcast.net
Duane Golash Gaudette Electric Inc Homosassa Springs, Fl Gerry@gaudetteelectric.com
Ryan Gonzalez Coffey Electric Leesburg, Fl Roglcoffey@comcast.net
Richard Gordon Highlands County Building Department Sebring, Fl Hmckinne@hcbcc.org
Richard Gould Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Ralph  Gowan Orlando, Fl
Robert L. Grass American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
David A. Guarino Parrish, Fl Dguarin@citgo.com



Christopher Gubbels Oviedo, Fl Cgubbels@westbrookfl.com
Steven Gwinn Dan House Electric Dunnellon, Fl Houseocala@earthlink.net
Wayne  Hamm Brooklyn, Ny Electricfix@earthlink.net
Wayne Hamm Brooklyn, Ny Electricfix@earthlink.net
William R Harper Jr B & B  Electric Groveland, Fl Kharper@mpinet.net
Robert Lewis Harrell Electric Bulldog & Co Inc Rockledge, Fl Electricbulldog@aol.com
Kenneth Haugen Coltin Electric, Inc. Fort Walton Beach, Fl Coltin@earthlink.net
Michael L. Hayes, Sr. Winter Springs, Fl Mlhayes@cfl.rr.com
Robert H. Heath Orlando, Fl Rhh55110@aol.com
Dennis Hebert City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl Surfish772002@yahoo.com
Ed  Hemenway Pikes Electric Inc. Groveland, Fl Ehemenway@pikeselectric.com
Joseph M. Henn J R Henn Electric Corp Hicksville, Ny Jhenn@jrhennelectric.com
Joseph R. Henn J R Henn Electric Corp Hicksville, Ny Jhenn@jrhennelectric.com
William E. Henry Platinum Protection, LLC Orlando, Fl Billhenry3@hotmail.com
James Herrin Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Richard Herrin Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Michael Hester Winter Springs, Fl Mike.hester@ccci.org
Kris E. Hiatt Kht Services Inc Cocoa, Fl Khtservices@bellsouth.net
Robert Francis Hickey Jr Ocoee, Fl Rhickey@cfl.rr.com
Don Highbarger City Of Cocoa Beach Cocoa Beach, Fl Dwiles@cityofcocoabeach.com
Lanny Hill Gaudette Electric Inc Homosassa Springs, Fl Gerry@gaudetteelectric.com
Emanuel Hillery City Of Lake Mary Lake Mary, Fl Ehillery@lakemaryfl.com
Howard Jay Hockett H & H Electric LLC. Jacksonville, Fl HhelectricLLC@bellsouth.net
Paul Hoffman Sunshine Air Conditioning Belleview, Fl Phoff@sunshineac.com
Andrew Hogan Fort Pierce, Fl Ehogan@rcstevens.com
Tina HoLLComb Urban Electrical Inc Melbourne, Fl Lou.ianazzi@urbaneectricalinc.com
Willard Holmes, Jr. True Power Electrical Services, Inc. Orlando, Fl Truepower@bellsouth.net
Gary Hopkins American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
Daniel Brian House Dan House Electric Dunnellon, Fl Houseocala@earthlink.net
Daniel Marcus House Dan House Electric Dunnellon, Fl Houseocala@earthlink.net
Michael Hughes Sarasota, Fl
Steven Hughes Indian River District Vero Beach, Fl



Louis  Iannazzi Urban Electrical Inc Melbourne, Fl Urbanelectric1@cfl.rr.com
Robert  Jarvis J & J Security Services Corp New Smyrna Beach, Fl Fred_jarvis@yahoo.com
Aaron Jefferys Coltin Electric, Inc. Fort Walton Beach, Fl Coltin@earthlink.net
Bruce Johnston Kyungpook National University (Korea) Mechanicsville, Md Jqracing@aol.com
Kayon Jones Saint Cloud, Fl Kaytan0341@yahoo.com
Albert W. Jones Iii Bronson Electric Leesburg, Fl Aljones@fbcleesburg.org
Johnny C. Joyner Joyner Cable Telecommunications, Inc. Lake Mary, Fl Johnj@joynercable.com
Alexander Juan City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Raymond A. Jucha Electrical Works Eustis, Fl Rayjentinc@aol.com
David D. Kehr Kehr Electric Jacksonville, Fl Kehrelectric@bellsouth.net
Michael Kelly Kelly Electrical Services LLC Panama City, Fl Pammie3345@cs.com
David L. Koutek S A C Sanford, Fl David@sacmonitoring.com
Henry  Kroger Kroger Electric West Palm Beach, Fl Hhkroger@netscape.net
Henry Kroger Kroger Electric West Palm Beach, Fl Hhkroger@netscape.net
Edward Lammers Lammers Electric Of Central Fl, Inc Winter Park, Fl Lammelec@yahoo.com
Brian Lampman Casselberry, Fl Brian@lytinc.com
Jason Larkin Sunshine Air Conditioning Belleview, Fl Phoff@sunshineac.com
John Lawhon Coltin Electric, Inc. Fort Walton Beach, Fl Coltin@earthlink.net
William Lindsey Legler Electrical Contracting Technologies Jacksonville, Fl Billy_ect@msn.com
John Leiby Switch Over Electric Co. Valrico, Fl Aleiby@earthlink.net
Robert J Liles Caribbean Electric Ocklawaha, Fl Caribelec@aol.com
Alan  Lyes Global Electric Inc Lake Park, Fl Globalei@aol.com
James  Mace Double M Electric Zephyrhills, Fl Jmacmace@aol.com
Leslie  Mangali Orlando, Fl Leslieman@bellsouth.net
Edward R. Maple City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Warren R. Martin City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Raul Martinez Morris Electric Homestead, Fl Mmorris727@bellsouth.net
Gerald E Masters Masters Electric, Inc. Port Orange, Fl Masyerselectric@hotmail.com
Dominick Matalone City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Christopher Mathis Island Electric Islamorada, Fl Jodychris@bellsouth.net
Al Matkin Coltin Electric, Inc. Fort Walton Beach, Fl Coltin@earthlink.net
Michael P. Mattheus Mattheus & Associates Valrico, Fl Mattheus@verizon.net



Ben Maxson Dan House Electric Dunnellon, Fl Houseocala@earthlink.net
Larry Mc Kinney Highlands County Building Department Sebring, Fl Hmckinne@hcbcc.org
Kenneth Mckuhen Diamond Jacksonville, Fl Diamondken@comcast.net
Jon A Mclaughlin Anchor Electric Service Inc. Dade City, Fl Anchorelectric@peoplepc.com
Don  Mcmillon Applied Control Technology Texarkana, Tx Dmcmillon@appcontech.com
Ronald W. Mead Diamond Electric Moultrie, Ga Lmead@colquittregional.com
Timothy Meinhold Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Ralph Milne Ralph Milne Electrical Solutions Inc. Clermont, Fl Rmilne1225@aol.com
Carlos Monserrate Am Electric Orlando, Fl Rmbm4@aol.com
Matthew Moore Dan House Electric Dunnellon, Fl Houseocala@earthlink.net
Paul  Moore Marion County Ocklawaha, Fl Motorcilclepm@wmconnect.com
Paul Moore Marion County Ocklawaha, Fl Motorcilclepm@wmconnect.com
Kenneth L. Morgan City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
James M. Morgan Bocc-osceola County Government Orlando, Fl
Christian R Morizot Continental Security Systems LLC Vero Beach, Fl A1roth@yahoo.com
Max S. Morris, Iii Morris Electric Homestead, Fl Mmorris727@bellsouth.net
Sy Moseley Highlands County Building Department Sebring, Fl Hmckinne@hcbcc.org
Van E. Mosley City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Joseph A Mota B & S Diversified Inc. Titusville, Fl Joemota@excite.com
Jason Mottern Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Brian  R. Mulcahy Cole Electric Of Sarasota North Port, Fl Brianrmulcahy1@yahoo.com
Michael  Murray Indian River Mamorial Hos Vero Beach, Fl
Mike Murry Indian River District Vero Beach, Fl Amy.caldwell@indian-rive.k12.fl.us
Donald  Nicolosi West Coast Electric Port Charlotte, Fl
Perry Nicula Prestige Electric Lawtey, Fl Perry.d.nicula-1@usa.dupont.com
Jose L. Nieves Port Saint Lucie, Fl Nievesport@bellsouth.net
Jose Nieves Port Saint Lucie, Fl Nievesport@bellsouth.net
Joseph Nitsch Seminole County Facilities Management Sanford, Fl Jnitsch@seminolecountyfl.gov
Robert Norman American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
Neal Nowe N C N Electric Inc Venice, Fl Nealn@ncnelectric.com
Robert Brett Ogilvie Innovative Home Theaters Ocoee, Fl Rbo@ix.netcom.com
Wylee Orton Apopka, Fl Wyleeo@mindspring.com



Mark R. Osborne Harrell Electric Inc. Largo, Fl
Laurence Palmer Laurence T Palmer Inc Cocoa, Fl Larp6@bellsouth.net
Raymond Pasukinski American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
Michael A. Patrick Mike Patrick Electric Inc. Cape Coral, Fl Mappatrick@comcast.net
Wilbert Jay Peacock Seminole Electrical Services, Inc. Tallahassee, Fl Seminoleelectrical@earthlink.net
Eduardo E Perez Iberia Electrical Corp Miami, Fl Iberia.leslie@gmail.com
Eduardo K. Perez Ibex Tech Corp Miami, Fl Ibextech@gmail.com
Lionel R. Perinchief Pine Lake, Ga Lrpenterprises@aol.com
Tonya Perinchief Pine Lake, Ga Lrpenterprises@aol.com
Joseph A. Petrulak Petrulak Enterprises LLC DBA Blais Electric Vero Beach, Fl Joepetrulak2@bellsouth.net
John  Philie John Philie Electric LLC Hudson, Fl
Czeslaw Pluta Czeslaw Pluta West Palm Bch, Fl Nati2004@comcast.net
William F. Pohts, P.e Alexandria, Va Bill@pohts.com
Timothy Pursell The Breakers Palm Beach, Inc Palm Beach, Fl Tim.purcell@thebreakers.com
James R. Quinlan Wesley Chapel, Fl Jrbayport@earthlink.net
Debbie  Reyes Wal-mart Stores Inc. Granite Falls, Nc Dlreyes@wal-mart.com
Larry D. Richards Intelligence & Security Service Inc Dalton, Ga Larry@issremote.com
Rex Roach Sarnex Electric Geneva, Fl
Mark N. Robards Prairieville, La Mnr@pceci.com
Thomas Watkins Rowat Ii Electrosonic Systems Inc Orlando, Fl Trowat@electrosonic.com
Vincenzino D Rumore Rumore’s Electrical Services Inc. Land O’ Lakes, Fl
Raymond B. Ryall Dept. Of Corrections Lowell, Fl Johnson.roger@mail.dc.state.fl.us
Joaquin Saldarriaga D E C Electric Pompano Beach, Fl Mercedes@decelectric.com
Glenn Samways City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Jean K Saturne North Miami Beach, Fl
Larry Keith Scarborough Cowart Electric & Industrial Cont Inc Valdosta, Ga Ks0825@hotmail.com
Michael  Scheraldi City Of Winter Springs Bldg Dept Winter Springs, Fl Mscheraldi@winterspringsfl.org
Michael Scheraldi City Of Winter Springs Bldg Dept Winter Springs, Fl Mscheraldi@winterspringsfl.org
John J. Schuman Iii Schuman Electric Jacksonville, Fl Karen@schumanelectric.net
Joseph Seabra Freeman Electrical Services Orlando, Fl Joe.seabra@freemanco.com
Steve  Senn Steve Senn Electric, Inc. Ona, Fl Reginaona@hughes.net
Steve Senn Steve Senn Electric, Inc. Ona, Fl Reginaona@hughes.net



Frank T Sheehy City Of Winter Springs Bldg Dept Winter Springs, Fl Mscheraldi@winterspringsfl.org
David  Sheppard Sheppard Electric Orlando, Fl Dbs@sheppardelectric.com
Clinton Sherrill Troutman, Nc Lynns@newsouthelec.com
Clinton Sherrill Troutman, Nc Lynns@newsouthelec.com
Raul  Silvas Defuniak Springs, Fl Raulsilvas2003@msn.com
Robert J. Sinatra Orange County Convention Center Orlando, Fl Judy.badman@occc.net
Jerry W. Sitzlar Emergency One Electric Bonita Springs, Fl Emergencyoneelec@comcast.net
Chris Slunt Sebastian, Fl Sagodwin01@comcast.net
Derek Smith Anthony Connor Electric Spring Hill, Fl
Richard L Smith Rainbow Electric Cape Coral, Fl Ec0000648@aol.com
Richard L. Smith Rainbow Electric Cape Coral, Fl Ec0000648@aol.com
Keith Snyder American Electrical Contracting Inc. Jacksonville, Fl Bfrick@american-electrical.com
Kevin Snyder Hallatt Electric Service, Inc. Cape Coral, Fl Ksnyder@hallattelectric.com
Maurice Spence Contractors Institute Hudson, Fl Fred@contractorsinstitute.com
Kevon Spire Spire Electric Inc Oneco, Fl Smurf.pipe@verizon.net
Jammie  Stalvey Ace Electric Valdosta, Ga Jammie.stalvey@aceelectric.net
Mike Stanley Mike Stanley Electric Co. Ocala, Fl Mseco37@earthlink.net
Phillip W. Stanley Stanley Electric Service Inc Anthony, Fl Stanleyelectricsrv@earthlink.net
Perry T. Stites Jr City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Michael J Swackhammer Dade County Schools Hollywood, Fl Mswackhammer@dadeschools.net
Joseph Symmes Progress Energy Groveland, Fl Joseph.symmes@pgnmail.com
Bob Szoka Highlands County Building Department Sebring, Fl Hmckinne@hcbcc.org
Doug Taylor Doug Taylor Electric, LLC Hayesville, Nc Douglt@brmemc.net
Dennis R. Thomas C & C Power Lines Jacksonville, Fl Debbie@ccpowerline.com
Marc Thomas Sovereign Electric Longwood, Fl Sovelec@aol.com
John K. Thompson City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Robert D Thompson Rt Electric LLC Tallahassee, Fl Robt6116@earthlink.net
Robert Thompson CSR Patrick Afb, Fl Angela.fenn.ctr@patrck.af.mil
Aaron Torres Bob Heinmiller A/C Inc. Orlando, Fl
Houston Tripp SFWMD Lake Wales, Fl Htripp@sfwmd.gov
Daniel T. Trochio Team Fishel Co Plant City, Fl Cmcaligiuri@teamfishel.com
Ronald E. Troutman The Villages, Fl



Jeffrey Valentine Barrette Electric Co Ormond Beach, Fl Guybarretteec@yahoo.com
Michael J. Vaupel M J Vaupel Inc Sarasota, Fl Mvaupel@aol.com
Michael Jeff Vaupel M J Vaupel Inc Sarasota, Fl Mvaupel@aol.com
Shaun Vaupel M J Vaupel Inc Sarasota, Fl Mvaupel@aol.com
Raymond Vega Jr C B M Electrical Inc Stuart, Fl Ray2002vega@bellsouth.net
Victor  Velez Orange County Orlando, Fl
David L. Vines City Of Palm Bay Palm Bay, Fl
Carl W Wagner Elyria, Oh Carl@wagnersign.com
Darryl L Wagner Elyria, Oh Carl@wagnersign.com
Jack Wagner Pikes Electric Inc. Groveland, Fl Ehemenway@pikeselectric.com
Jeffrey Walker City Of Clearwater Clearwater, Fl Jeff.walker@myclearwater.com
John C. Ward Homestead, Fl Jackward@settel.com
Ray  Webb Jacobs Field Services North America Oak Grove, La Ray.webb@jacobs.com
John Wehle Stryker Electrical Contracting, Inc. Palm, Fl M.bryan@stryker-electric.com
Donald  J. Weikel Weikel Electric, Inc Brooksville, Fl Juden@earthlink.net
Kenneth L Welker, Jr Welker’s Electric Inc Sorrento, Fl Welkerelectric@ad.com
Gerald J Weniger, Jr Beachem Bros Electric Sarasota, Fl Bigbrian420@comcast.net
David  Whetzel Orlando Regional Healthcare Orlando, Fl David.whetzel@orhs.org
David Whetzl Orlando Regional Healthcare Orlando, Fl David.whetzel@orhs.org
Ed White Highlands County Building Department Sebring, Fl Hmckinne@hcbcc.org
Bj Whittemore Intelligence & Security Service Inc Dalton, Ga Larry@issremote.com
David Wiles City Of Cocoa Beach Cocoa Beach, Fl Dwiles@cityofcocoabeach.com
Anthony  Wilson Balford Beatty Rail Co Goldsboro, Nc Awilson@bbri.com
Charles C. Yang Orlando, Fl Semcoele@bellsouth.net
Albert Young Jr Access Logic, Inc Orange Park, Fl Cyoung@access-logic.com
Micajah P. Young, Iii Prestige Elect Co-florida Orlando, Fl Mack@prestigeelectric.net
Richard  Zagrodnik Palm Harbor, Fl Rangerzig@aol.com
Richard W. Zagrodnik Palm Harbor, Fl Rangerzig@aol.com


